9:30

9:35

10:00

10:15

11:00

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

Sept. 20, 2007
9:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.

PA Department of Environmental Protection

Room 105

Rachel Carson State Office Building

400 Market Street
Harrisburg, PA

Agenda

TOPIC

Welcome and Introductions
Administrative Items
Q Finalize Mar. 15, 2007 Draft Meeting Summary
Action Needed
O Comments from the Public
o DEP Update
Regional Committee Update
Policy and Integration Subcommittee
CWPA Subcommittee
Water Conservation Subcommittee

SAN Land Protection Collaboration

Statewide Atlas Presentation
Update on Statewide Technical Analysis

PMA Presentation

Domestic Well Drilling and Driller Licensing Requirements

Wrap-Up/Next Steps

Statewide Water Resources Committee Meeting

DISCUSSION LEADER

Chair

Chair

Chair
DEP

Regional Committee
Representatives

Paula Conolly
Philadelphia Water Dept.

Lori Mohr, DEP
Susan Weaver, DEP
Jennifer Engle, DEP
Bob Reichart

Chair



	Statewide Water Resources Committee Meeting 
	 
	Agenda 

