Statewide Water Resources Committee Meeting

Sept. 20, 2007 9:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.

PA Department of Environmental Protection Room 105 Rachel Carson State Office Building 400 Market Street Harrisburg, PA

Agenda

	TOPIC	DISCUSSION LEADER
9:30	Welcome and Introductions	Chair
9:35	Administrative Items	Chair Chair DEP
10:00	Regional Committee Update	Regional Committee Representatives
10:15	Policy and Integration Subcommittee CWPA Subcommittee Water Conservation Subcommittee	Representatives
11:00	SAN Land Protection Collaboration	Paula Conolly Philadelphia Water Dept.
11:30	Statewide Atlas Presentation	Lori Mohr, DEP
11:45	Update on Statewide Technical Analysis	Susan Weaver, DEP
12:00	PMA Presentation	Jennifer Engle, DEP
12:15	Domestic Well Drilling and Driller Licensing Requirements	Bob Reichart
12:30	Wrap-Up/Next Steps	Chair